TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Frauen Stadtliga Vorrunde Staffel 1 - 2011/2012

11.09.2011
18.09.2011
25.09.2011
02.10.2011
16.10.2011
23.10.2011
30.10.2011
06.11.2011
20.11.2011

13:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
12:15Uhr
11:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
11:00Uhr

TuS Leutzsch 1990
TSV Rackwitz

TSV Rackwitz

SV West 03 Leipzig
TSV Rackwitz

SpVgg 1899 Leipzig
TSV Rackwitz

SC Eintracht Schkeuditz
TSV Rackwitz

TSV Rackwitz

KSC 1864 Leipzig
TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg
TSV Rackwitz

ESV Delitzsch

TSV Rackwitz

SV Panitzsch-Borsdorf
TSV Rackwitz

Post SV Leipzig Il

[N
o

o
SR

O N O NMNMNOONDN

AR P P ONO

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

